
ZaNqcznik
do Zar z4dzenta W ój ta Gminy
z dnia 14 2011 roku

Polo2enie
miejscowoéó

Powierzchnia
nieruchomoÉci

Warto3ó nieru-
chomoéci okre-
Slona przez
fzeczoznawcQ

Cena
wywolawcza
nieruchomoSci
do sprzedaZy w

20.616,00
vAT23%

23.475,00
yAT23%

23.44t,00
lus podatek VAT 23%

22.861,00
lus podatek VAT 23%

17.464,00
vAT23%

17.464,00
vAT23%

26.601,00
lus oodatek VAT 23%

23.346,00

58.089,00
vAT 23%

29.564,00
vAT 23%

38.224,00
vAT23%

lus oodatek VAT 23%

Keoie Zaleszaúskie

vAT23%
13.920,00

vAT 23%

yAT23%
25.550,00

lus nodatek VAT 23%
16.31 1,00

20.015,00
vAT23%

20.100,00
vAT 23%


